Date:

Wed, Sept 28
Thurs, Sept 29
Mon, Oct 3
Fri, Oct 7
Tues, Oct 11
Thurs, Oct 13

Tues, Oct 18

Thurs, Oct 20

2022 V1 Volleyball Schedule

Opponent:

Holy Ghost

Lake Castle

PCA

Trafton Academy
SSA

Northlake Christian

First Baptist
Christ Episcopal

Holy Ghost

Location:

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home
Home

Away

NIAL championship @ Christ Episcopal Nov 1-4

Time:

6:00

4:30

7:00

7:00

5:00

6:00

4:30
6:30

6:00



