2022 V1 Volleyball Schedule

Date:	Opponent:	Location:	Time:
Wed, Sept 28	Holy Ghost	Home	6:00
Thurs, Sept 29	Lake Castle	Home	4:30
Mon, Oct 3	PCA	Home	7:00
Fri, Oct 7	Trafton Academy	Home	7:00
Tues, Oct 11	SSA	Home	5:00
Thurs, Oct 13	Northlake Christian	Home	6:00
Tues, Oct 18	First Baptist Christ Episcopal	Home Home	4:30 6:30
Thurs, Oct 20	Holy Ghost	Away	6:00

NIAL championship @ Christ Episcopal Nov 1-4